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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 27 Boys, 400m Bifins "D" category
2024.11.23. Results
national record of "D" category 3:59.83 Dávid Mayer VSP 2020.12.13.

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Oskar Bursa Nemo Zlín 11 CZE 3:55.19 50.00
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:26.83 30.75 250m: 2:27.76 30.10 350m: 3:28.38 29.86

100m: 56.08 29.78 200m: 1:57.66 30.83 300m: 2:58.52 30.76 400m: 3:55.19 26.81

2. Adam Kocsi Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 11 AUT 4:00.82 46.00
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:28.06 30.92 250m: 2:29.04 30.52 350m: 3:30.28 30.41

100m: 57.14 30.45 200m: 1:58.52 30.46 300m: 2:59.87 30.83 400m: 4:00.82 30.54

3. Lázár Elemér Pannonhalmi Győri Búvár Sportegyesület 11 HUN 4:04.19 42.00
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:29.01 31.42 250m: 2:32.35 31.39 350m: 3:35.56 31.75

100m: 57.59 30.20 200m: 2:00.96 31.95 300m: 3:03.81 31.46 400m: 4:04.19 28.63

4. Dominik Hostic Ronilacki Klub Geronimo 11 CRO 4:12.08 39.00
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:31.96 32.40 250m: 2:37.32 32.78 350m: 3:41.85 32.03

100m: 59.56 31.86 200m: 2:04.54 32.58 300m: 3:09.82 32.50 400m: 4:12.08 30.23

5. Khaled Nazzal TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:12.56 36.00
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:32.42 31.91 250m: 2:38.22 33.21 350m: 3:43.40 32.30

100m: 1:00.51 31.92 200m: 2:05.01 32.59 300m: 3:11.10 32.88 400m: 4:12.56 29.16

6. Tymofii Medvedenko Aqualeader 11 UKR 4:17.95 33.00
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:32.85 33.11 250m: 2:39.66 33.36 350m: 3:46.64 33.22

100m: 59.74 31.33 200m: 2:06.30 33.45 300m: 3:13.42 33.76 400m: 4:17.95 31.31

7. Ortega Simón Restrepo Simón Restrepo Ortega 11 COL 4:21.43 30.00
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:32.09 32.59 250m: 2:41.00 34.71 350m: 3:50.85 34.43

100m: 59.50 31.26 200m: 2:06.29 34.20 300m: 3:16.42 35.42 400m: 4:21.43 30.58

8. Ihor Kotov Kharkiv-Donetsk Finswimming Cl 12 UKR 4:21.77 27.00
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:33.57 32.95 250m: 2:40.62 32.68 350m: 3:50.67 34.94

100m: 1:00.62 32.51 200m: 2:07.94 34.37 300m: 3:15.73 35.11 400m: 4:21.77 31.10

9. Ratmir Kudryavtsev Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 12 KAZ 4:24.82 24.00
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:38.01 34.86 250m: 2:47.70 35.06 350m: 3:55.89 32.30

100m: 1:03.15 33.11 200m: 2:12.64 34.63 300m: 3:23.59 35.89 400m: 4:24.82 28.93

10. Yegor Dudin Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 12 KAZ 4:25.38 22.00
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:37.30 35.01 250m: 2:49.11 35.99 350m: 3:57.91 33.53

100m: 1:02.29 33.39 200m: 2:13.12 35.82 300m: 3:24.38 35.27 400m: 4:25.38 27.47

11. Abraham Thomas Qubain TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 12 JOR 4:27.44 20.00
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:35.64 33.83 250m: 2:44.88 34.72 350m: 3:54.59 34.36

100m: 1:01.81 33.33 200m: 2:10.16 34.52 300m: 3:20.23 35.35 400m: 4:27.44 32.85

12. Martin Durica Water Kings 11 SVK 4:28.47 18.00
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:40.77 35.24 250m: 2:52.55 35.04 350m: 3:59.77 33.01

100m: 1:05.53 35.39 200m: 2:17.51 36.74 300m: 3:26.76 34.21 400m: 4:28.47 28.70

13. Maksym Sukhoterin Kharkiv-Donetsk Finswimming Cl 11 UKR 4:29.97 16.00
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:38.37 37.26 250m: 2:50.02 35.39 350m: 4:00.36 34.87

100m: 1:01.11 32.99 200m: 2:14.63 36.26 300m: 3:25.49 35.47 400m: 4:29.97 29.61

14. Krystof Karel Aqua Klub Liberec 12 CZE 4:32.12 14.00
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:38.42 34.93 250m: 2:49.83 36.00 350m: 3:59.69 35.03

100m: 1:03.49 34.36 200m: 2:13.83 35.41 300m: 3:24.66 34.83 400m: 4:32.12 32.43

15. Mykola Papirovyi Aqualeader 11 UKR 4:34.38 12.00
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:40.30 36.85 250m: 2:53.60 36.91 350m: 4:04.00 34.50

100m: 1:03.45 35.21 200m: 2:16.69 36.39 300m: 3:29.50 35.90 400m: 4:34.38 30.38
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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 27, Boys, 400m Bifins, "D" category

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

16. Viktor Zugec Ronilacki Klub Geronimo 11 CRO 4:34.77 10.00
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.94 35.69 250m: 2:53.50 34.96 350m: 4:02.77 34.08

100m: 1:06.25 35.46 200m: 2:18.54 36.60 300m: 3:28.69 35.19 400m: 4:34.77 32.00

17. Demir Coban Istanbul Tenis Yuzme Kayak SC 11 TUR 4:34.97 b 8.00
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:38.76 37.24 250m: 2:51.78 36.22 350m: 4:04.78 37.30

100m: 1:01.52 33.65 200m: 2:15.56 36.80 300m: 3:27.48 35.70 400m: 4:34.97 30.19

18. Arseniy Shipilov Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 12 KAZ 4:35.48 7.00
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:42.27 36.06 250m: 2:54.83 36.65 350m: 4:05.17 34.76

100m: 1:06.21 34.99 200m: 2:18.18 35.91 300m: 3:30.41 35.58 400m: 4:35.48 30.31

19. Ivan Kos Ronilacki Klub Geronimo 12 CRO 4:38.48 6.00
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.73 36.16 250m: 2:55.47 34.93 350m: 4:06.87 35.70

100m: 1:07.57 36.22 200m: 2:20.54 36.81 300m: 3:31.17 35.70 400m: 4:38.48 31.61

20. Emir Guduculer Ege Underwater Sports Club 12 TUR 4:38.53 b 5.00
b: 100m, 200m, 300m

50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:42.29 36.92 250m: 2:56.40 36.20 350m: 4:07.57 35.29
100m: 1:05.37 35.26 200m: 2:20.20 37.91 300m: 3:32.28 35.88 400m: 4:38.53 30.96

21. Myron Bukhtatyi Kharkiv-Donetsk Finswimming Cl 11 UKR 4:41.80 b 4.00
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:44.50 36.78 250m: 3:00.30 38.96 350m: 4:10.79 34.81

100m: 1:07.72 36.07 200m: 2:21.34 36.84 300m: 3:35.98 35.68 400m: 4:41.80 31.01

22. Jan Dolezal KSP Nautilus Breclav 12 CZE 5:01.60 3.00
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:53.64 39.84 250m: 3:12.32 38.20 350m: 4:28.90 36.38

100m: 1:13.80 39.81 200m: 2:34.12 40.48 300m: 3:52.52 40.20 400m: 5:01.60 32.70

23. Emir Yaman Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR 5:02.12 b 2.00
b: 100m, 200m, 300m

50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.81 39.11 250m: 3:10.52 38.55 350m: 4:28.80 37.99
100m: 1:12.70 38.74 200m: 2:31.97 40.16 300m: 3:50.81 40.29 400m: 5:02.12 33.32

24. Oguzhan Tuzun Ege Sports Club 12 TUR 5:03.62 1.00
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:50.38 39.98 250m: 3:09.37 39.31 350m: 4:26.93 38.85

100m: 1:10.40 37.96 200m: 2:30.06 39.68 300m: 3:48.08 38.71 400m: 5:03.62 36.69

25. Mete Seckin Ege Sports Club 12 TUR 5:04.66 1.00
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:50.06 40.09 250m: 3:10.79 40.16 350m: 4:28.27 38.54

100m: 1:09.97 38.49 200m: 2:30.63 40.57 300m: 3:49.73 38.94 400m: 5:04.66 36.39

26. Mustafa Emir Selcuk Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR 5:11.88 b 1.00
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:53.61 40.43 250m: 3:14.53 40.90 350m: 4:33.71 39.66

100m: 1:13.18 39.71 200m: 2:33.63 40.02 300m: 3:54.05 39.52 400m: 5:11.88 38.17

27. Soren Etebari Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 12 AUT 5:19.24 b 1.00
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:55.59 41.73 250m: 3:20.01 41.16 350m: 4:42.46 41.14

100m: 1:13.86 38.77 200m: 2:38.85 43.26 300m: 4:01.32 41.31 400m: 5:19.24 36.78

28. Tekin Emir Cigdem Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR 5:21.24 1.00
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:00.19 41.43 250m: 3:23.11 41.02 350m: 4:45.36 38.94

100m: 1:18.76 40.19 200m: 2:42.09 41.90 300m: 4:06.42 43.31 400m: 5:21.24 35.88

29. Ege Mert Kiel Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR 5:33.92 b 1.00
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 2:01.35 44.14 250m: 3:25.68 40.92 350m: 4:51.92 44.00

100m: 1:17.21 43.09 200m: 2:44.76 43.41 300m: 4:07.92 42.24 400m: 5:33.92 42.00


